
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Margaret River 2021 Skill Set Courses  
 
TLILIC0003 - License to Operate a Forklift – MAA82 – Targeted Fee Relief 
2-day course – students to attend both days 
0830-1630 Thursday 20 & Friday 21 May 2021 
0830-1630 Thursday 10 & Friday 11 June 2021 
0830-1630 Thursday 8 & Friday 9 July 2021 
0830-1630 Thursday 12 & Friday 13 August 2021 
Cost: Full $114.80 Concession $69.20 International $423.20 
 

MAA11 - AHCMOM213 - Chainsaw – Targeted Fee Relief 
0830-1630 Monday 17 May 2021 
0830-1630 Monday 5 July 2021 
0830-1630 Monday 2 August 2021 
0830-1630 Monday 6 Sept 2021 
Cost: $81.70 Concession $41.80 
 

MAB39 Barista Skill Set -TFR  
0830 - 1530 Mondays 3, 10 & 17 May 2021 
Cost $147.90 Concession $96.60  
 
MAA18 - AHCCHM307 & AHCCHM304 TFR – AuschemWA Training – 2-day course  
0830-1630 Thursday 24 & Friday 25 June 2021 
0830-1630 Thursday 9 & Friday 10 September 2021 
Cost: Full $327.80 Concession $122.30 International $874.70 
Additional cost of $171.60 for required Auschem Resource Manual 
Manual and full fees $499.40 Manual and concession fees $293.90 
 
AE149 Fee Free - Business Ready Skill Set and AE378 (GIT) 
0900-1545 Term 4 - Fee Free if applicable  
AE137 GIT Cost $723.20 Concession $245.80 
 

AE150 Operate a Small Business Skill Set (Face to Face) FFG 
0900-1600 Term 4 - Fee Free for all 
 

International Students are required to supply passport and visa to enrol 
 

Contact the campus for more details as new courses and dates are 
continually updated.  

 

Reception hours are 0830-1630 Monday to Frida 
Phone 6371 3800 or Margaretriver@srtafe.wa.edu.au  
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